
1. CONITRACT 1 CODE PAMi OF
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 2 . 2

* AMENDMONTASDOOCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQU!iSTI54MRGJ'A5E RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.Cf minmi)

M013 July 20, 2010 10-07-414

* ISSUED BY -- DE 3100 7.ADMINSREDEBY (rdSe CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commsasion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629
Mail Stop: TWB-01-IOM Mail Stop: TWB-01-IOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

. KikANO ADORES OVOONTRACTOR ft.. m *. o SW*, ed ZIP Code) VA) . AMESN4NY OF SOuCITATMI NO.

PRACIL, INC. .
, S. OATSD (s• flBII)

991 US HWY 22 W STE 200 IMOIICATON OF OONRACTRDEOR CNONRC-10-07-414 ADM-001

•BRIDGENATER NJ 088072957
IW DAT1ED WE• rlMM 13)

Coca DUN054885111 IFACJTYCODE 10-15-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

LThe above numbered solcitation Is arnded as se forth I Item 14. The hour and date specified fo receipt of Offes [ ,9 exrKk. 17 is not eatiled.
Offers must acmnowiledge receipt of this ameNdmernt ptor to the hour and date specMW In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wtdch includes a rerence to the solictation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJEC7lON OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submited, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, proMedd each telgram or letter makes reference to the solldtation and this amendment and is received prior to the opankV hour
and date specilled.

12.ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA Ofm, tM*e B&R: 04015-5B1306 JCN: B1452 BOC: 252A APPNO: X0200
FFS I ADM-07-414 OBLIGATE $17,971.00

13. THIS TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

JA.THIScOCANEOIDESISSUB) PURSUANT'To: ft.*Wftrt,) THE CHANGESSET FORtH IN rTEM 14 ARE MADE INTE OmNTRACTORDER NO. IN ITISM IDA.

a The Aaove NUmEREO cONTRACTxmeR is MOOIFIED To REFLECT THE A•waSTRATrvE CHANGES (such m dmp In t ofie. 4PluI~on dAo* el.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM K PURSUANT TO THE AUT110TY OF FPAR 4.1rM).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMFNT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

.• Bilateral Modification, FAR 52.212-4(c) Contract Terms and

X Conditions - Commercial Items - Changes
E. A Conto J s no. Is required to sign ft document and return copIes to fe issuing office.

14. DEScRIPTiONOF AmmENalENTmoOSPATioN (OTWhuludtbyUGF e.he'aInw5Qm imgmsedmlutwtes.

Reference Task Order ADM-001 under Contract NRC-i0-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to decrease the task order ceiling, and to add incremental funding,
as;described on the following page.

NRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, Catherine.Blakeney@nrc.gov
Task order Manager: Susan Bellosi, 301-492-3514, Susan.Bellosi@nrc.gov

END* al Is at tens MWd c=dilw Ofb doftmmu Woored In Nam 9A or IDA, fthemlolo'I Vmru,.uhdnd is5maidU4

I ,-pim iflA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (ris - PdirI
Nanon L. Butt

Contracting Officer

is8. UIITED STATES OF AMERICA

(ft- of dC-oVSifl OWICu)

n&jpun -R"001
STANDARD FORM 30 (R1ev. 1DM3)
PsN-edbyVGSA. FAR (48 CPR1)5&M

SUNSI REVI EW CO MPLETE JU2200



f

NRC-10-07-414
Task Order ADM-001
Modification 13
Page 2 of 2

Reference Task Order ADM-001 under Contract NRC-1 0-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) decrease the task order ceiling, and (2) add
incremental funding, as follows:

1. Decrease the ceiling of Task Order ADM-001 by $14,211.88, from $452,448.76 to
$438,236.88.

An estimated price schedule showing Option Year Two, as well as the total task order ceiling, is
attached.

The period of performance of Task Order ADM-001 is from October 15, 2007 through
September 20, 2010.

2. Add incremental funding in the amount of $17,971.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $415,747.80 to $433,718.80.

The following is a summary of obligations for NRC-10-07-414 ADM-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Code B1452

Award FY08 Obligation
Mod 1 FY08 Obligation
Mod 2 FY08 Obligation
Mod 3 FY08 Obligation
Mod 4 FY08 Obligation
Mod 5 FY08 Obligation
Mod 6 FY09 Obligation
Mod 7 FY09 Obligation
Mod 8 FY09 Obligation
Mod 9 FY09 Obligation
Mod 10 F'Y10 Obligation
Mod 11 FYI 0 Obligation
Mod 12 FY10 Obligation
Mod 13 FYI 0 Obligation

Total Obligations

$24,314.40
$24,314.40
$22,018.00
$12,157.00
$12,157.00
$20,000.00
$48,000.00
$37,070.00
$37,626:00
$44,960.00
$19,492.00
$44,320.00
$69,319.00
$17,971.00

$433,718.80

This modification obligates FY 2010 funds in the amount of $17,971.00.

Summary:

FY08 Obligations:
FY09 Obligations:
FY10 Obligation:

Total Obligations

$114,960.80
$167,656.00
$151,102.00

$433,718.80

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


