
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT P 1 2

2- AMENDUENTASOODCATVON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQuMErtN,pURXRCA8E RED. NO. P 5ROJECT NO.•WOCI0,p11)

M013 July 20, 2010 10-07-414

6. SUoev CODE 3100 7.,,NSTERED (ST ,,mn COOE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coimnission u.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629
Mail Stop: TWB-01-IOM Mail Stop: TWB-01-10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0. NAMil MAD AUDRESS OF OONTRACTOR (W1., vit, cesot, see emo" ZIP am os( ,. A. AI NDMSNY OF SOtJIrATION NO.

PRACIL, INC.
G6. DATED (SEET BW11)

991 US HWY 22 W STE 200 Ik UMOO*1CATION OF OONTRACT/ORDER NO.
NRC-10-07-414 ADM-001

BRIDGEWATER NJ 088072957
1SW DATED CEEC ITEM TS)

cao DUN054885111 FACSjTyCOO X 10-15-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[JThe above numbered sokdatlon is amwoded as set oxth In Item 14. Tile hu and date specified Vfoecip of Offers 'M Is.exeded, [7 is not ~efld~d.

Offes must aloowiedge reoelpi of this amendment prior to the houw and date spec$ied in the sollcitati n or as amended, by one of the folloving methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and reting _ cop'es of t•e amredment (b) By aciknowledging reipt of this amendment on each copy of the
ofer su)tMed; or (a) By separate letter or telegram wich indudes a mrenceo 110the soktaon and amendment numbers. FALURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWVEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE FECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJ.ECTION OF YOUR OFFER. if by vtvue of this amendment you desire to change an ofe afeady submited, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, prokled each telegran or lefter makes rerence to the solintitiori and this armendnt. and is received prior to the openhg hour
and dnte soeciltd.

IZACCOWJINGTSK3ANDAPP IATION DATA •ffluln'f) 8&R: 04015-5B1306 JCN: B1452 BOC: 252A APPNO: X0200
FES # AM4-07-414 OBLIGATE $11,971.00

13. THIS MTEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSRDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER 1O. AS DESCRIBED IN [TEM 14.

A. 1xTHmCIANwNORmERftEISSUwDwwIWLU To T Epei ) THE CwAGES S'TFORTF-I ITE ME14AR MDE INNTHE ONTRC ORDER NO.IN rrS 10A.

R. THE ABOVdE NHIMBE CO C ACTDORDER IS MOOJFlSD TO REFLECT THE AOUU5TRATrVE C11WIGEG Ivih as d'mgm in pe'a ofti6 dAM *Pd8ati, esk. i)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PULSUANT TO THIV AUTIeRITY OF FAR 43.1011b).

Q THIS StI:6,EPTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTeED iNrO PI•tUAJ4T TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (S•l'y~l, pety mm of =Wambw am a Bilateral Modification, FAR 52.212-4(c) Contract Terms and
XL .!Conditions - Commercial Items -. Cnanges

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not [7 is reqtmd to sign this document and return _ copies to ft IMlVg Office.
14. OEoCRIPniONIOF!AMeNOMENT*AOOIFCATIO OK r yUF5o a. n.M O~RG ~ IMl.

Reference Task Order ADM-001 under Contract NRC-l0-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to decrease the task order ceiling, and to add incremental funding,
as described on the following page.

NRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, Catherine.Blakeney@nrc.gov
Task Order Manager: Susan Sellosi, 3D1-492-3514, Susan.Bellosi@nrc.gov

all %M6I old condamu 0 ME1 doormt rBIU~lod In 10M M or I A. W hereM"w dwrar, ,wn~,a aidiarnd OWl in fiI Some &Waftak~h

I SnllR

nell, Pr

* NAME AND TT'LE OF CONTRACrING OFFICER

manon Yi. Butt

Contracting Officer

M6E. UNITED STATE. OF AM•UZA

By 9! -- &

STANDARD FORM 85 (REV. Ic-as)
R&SCO eby GSA - FAR (48 EFR) W,043

-B4-



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order ADM-001
Modification 13
Page 2 of 2

Reference Task Order ADM-001 under Contract NRC-I 0-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) decrease the task order ceiling, and (2) add
incremental funding, as follows:

1. Decrease the ceiling of Task Order ADM-001 by $14,211.88, from $452,448.76 to
$438,236.88.

An estimated price schedule showing Option Year Two, as well as the total task order ceiling, is
attached.

The period of performance of Task Order ADM-001 is from October 15, 2007 through
September 20, 2010.

2. Add incremental funding in the amount of $17,971.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $415,747.80 to $433,718.80.

The following is a summary of obligations for NRC-10-07-414 ADM-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Code B1452

Award FY08 Obligation
Mod 1 FY08 Obligation
Mod 2 FY08 Obligation
Mod 3 FY08 Obligation
Mod 4 FY08 Obligation
Mod 5 FY08 Obligation
Mod 6 FY09 Obligation
Mod 7 FY09 Obligation
Mod 8 FY09 Obligation
Mod 9 FY09 Obligation
Mod 10 FY10 Obligation
Mod 11 FY10 Obligation
Mod 12 FY10 Obligation
Mod 13 FY10 Obligation

Total Obligations

$24,314.40
$24,314.40
$22,018.00
$12,157.00
$12,157.00
$20,000.00
$48,000.00
$37,070.00
$37,626.00
$44,960.00
$19,492.00
$44,320.00
$69,319.00
$17,971.00

$433,718.80

This modification obligates FY 2010 funds in the amount of $17,971.00.

Summary:

FY08 Obligations:
FY09 Obligations:
FY10 Obligation:

Total Obligations

$114,960.80
$167,656.00
$151,102.00

$433,718.80

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


